 Very Flexible, Medium Duty ConduitPME
Specifications are subject to change without notice
P
M
E
Conduit
Size
NW mm in mm in mm in mm in m ft
PME-FK07.50 7 10 1/4 6.2 0.24 10.0 0.39 15.0 0.59 50 164.0
PME-FK10.50 10 12 5/16 9.6 0.38 13.0 0.51 20.0 0.79 50 164.0
PME-FK12.50 12 16 3/8 12.0 0.47 15.8 0.62 30.0 1.18 50 164.0
PME-FK17.50 17 20 1/2 16.2 0.64 21.2 0.83 40.0 1.57 50 164.0
PME-FK23.50 23 25 3/4 22.6 0.89 28.5 1.12 45.0 1.77 50 164.0
PME-FK29.50 29 32 1 29.0 1.14 34.5 1.36 55.0 2.17 50 164.0
PME-FK36.30 36 40 1-1/4 36.5 1.44 42.5 1.67 60.0 2.36 30 98.4
PME-FK48.30 48 50 1-1/2 48.5 1.91 54.5 2.15 70.0 2.76 30 98.4
PME-CK56.30 56 68 2 56.3 2.22 67.2 2.65 130.0 5.12 30 98.4
PME-CK70.10 70 80 2-1/2-3 67.5 2.66 80.0 3.15 160.0 6.30 10 32.8
PME-CK95.10 95 106 3-1/2-4 91.5 3.60 106.0 4.17 210.0 8.27 10 32.8
Order No.
Trade Size d1 d2 Rs Static PU
d1
d2